VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  | 604.527.8368 fx.

Models /
Ratings:
Model Designation
Ratings
 Locations
V A Frequency
SSI-MXGXX-AB-X
12/24Vdc 30A
max.
----
Dry or wet Locations
120Vac 60Hz
Model Code:
MX1 G2 XX3- A4 B5- X6:
MX1: Master material list classification code
       M1: RTU with batteries located in cabinet
       M2: RTU without batteries located in cabinet
       M3: RTU with batteries and barrier located in cabinet
       M4: RTU without batteries and with barrier located in
              cabinet
       M5: Power distribution / Control cabinets
       M6: Communications cabinet
G2  : General purpose classification
A4:   Cabinet classification code
       L: Sytec L-shape cut in enclosure w/backpan
       R: Sytec Recessed cut in enclosure w/backpan
       S: Hammond/Hoffman/Rittal surface mount
            w/backpan
       T: Hammond/Hoffman/Rittal fiberglass w/backpan
       U: Sytec/Hammond/Hoffman stainless steel
            w/backpan
       V: Spare
       N: Backpan only, no cabinet
       P: Custom PLC cabinet, w/backpan
       J: Junction Box (Steel or Fiberglass)
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  | 604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  | 909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  | 540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  | 918.437.8487 fx.
905-605-5444
425.512.8419
Page 2 of 2
XX3: Backpan layout hexadecimal specification code
       10 to 1F: Bristol CWM
       20 to 2F: All other Bristol RTU’s
       30 to 3F: Schneider (SCADAPack)
       40 to 4F: Power distribution/contactors
       50 to 5F: Spare
       60 to 6F: Fisher (ROC, FlowBoss)
       70 to 7F: Compressor & PLC Panel layout
       C0 to CF: Miscellaneous layouts
       E0 to EF: Communications
       F0 to FF: SSI Rebuilds/upgrade
B5:   Communication equipment specification code
      X: No communication equipment
      E: Miscellaneous communications equipment